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USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

%BARK'NH!

All Dogs Gym

Judges: Judy Reilly, Amenia, NY

CLASS SCHEDULE
late entries may not be listed in catalog

Friday, February 27, 2015

Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
Performance 111 Gamblers - 7 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 16 Entries
3:00-3:30

Veterans Standard

Performance 111 Standard - 4 Entries
Masters Standard - 14 Entries
3:55-4:25

Perf. MC Standard - 4 Entries

MC Standard - 8 Entries

4:50-5:10

PGP Qualifier - 6 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 14 Entries
5:35-6:15

Saturday, February 28, 2015

Later Start time
Masters Gamblers - 21 Entries
P 111 Gamblers - 13 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 4 Entries
9:00-9:50
Masters Pairs - 16 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 14 Entries
10:15-10:45
Masters Standard - 21 Entries
P 111 Standard - 10 Entries
Veterans Standard
11:15-12:05
Masters Snooker - 20 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 9 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 6 Entries
12:30-1:05
Steeplechase - 19 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 15 Entries
1:30-2:05
Steeplechase Finals
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
2:30-2:45
Masters Jumpers - 18 Entries
P I11/Veterans Jumpers - 11 Entries
3:15-3:45

Sunday, March 1, 2015

Masters Jumpers - 19 Entries

P I11/Veterans Jumpers - 6 Entries
8-8:25

MC Jumpers - 11 Entries

Perf. MC Jumpers - 3 Entries
8:50-9:05

Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 7 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
9:30-10:00

Masters Pairs - 15 Entries
Performance Il1 Pairs - 7 Entries
10:30-10:50

Masters Gamblers - 17 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 7 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 4 Entries
11:15-11:40

Masters Standard - 16 Entries
Performance Il1 Standard - 6 Entries
Veterans Standard

12:10-12:45

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 62 dogs entered in this event
with 74 entries on Friday, 197 entries on Saturday, and 139 entries on Sunday for a total of 410 entries.




Running Order List
Friday, February 27, 2015

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16002

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12001
P12003

16": 2
P16005
P16006

20": 3
P20002
P20006
P20008

Ring 1:

18": 1
18001

16": 3
16002
16003
16005

12": 2
12002
12003

22" 7
22001
22003
22007
22010
22012
22016
22018

26": 3
26002
26003
26005

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12003
20": 2
P20002
P20006
16": 1
P16005

competitor
Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors
Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

competitors
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Soleil, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller

competitors

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

Masters Gamblers

competitor
Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Maggie (D), lcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette

Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitors
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

competitors

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Scheme, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

competitors

Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Performance 111 Standard

competitor
Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

competitors
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

competitor
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Ring 1: Masters Standard

12:
12002
12003

16™:
16002
16005

18":
18001

26":
26003
26005

22"

22010
22001
22016
22004
22007
22003
22018

2

2

1

2

7

Ring 1:

20":

P2000
P2000
P2000

12':
P1200

3
2
4
8

1
3

Ring 1:

12:
12003

16":
16002
16005

18™":
18001

22":
22007
22018

26":
26002
26003

1

2

1

2

2

competitors
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitor
Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

competitors
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitors

Scheme, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller
Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

competitors

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Tony, BC, Mich Powers
Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

competitor
Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

Masters Challenge Standard

competitor
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitor
Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

competitors
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

competitors
Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey
Play, BC, Valori Duff



Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

12*": 1 competitor
P12003 Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

20": 3 competitors

P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
P20004 Tony, BC, Mich Powers
P20008 Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

16": 2 competitors
P16004 Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
P16007 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

16": 2 competitors
16003 Maggie (D), lIcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette
16005 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

18": 1 competitor
18001 Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

12": 2 competitors
12002 Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner
12003 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

22": 5 competitors

22010 Scheme, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller
22016 Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
22005 Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

26'": 4 competitors

26002 Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey

26004 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
26003 Play, BC, Valori Duff

26005 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement



Ring 1:

22" 9
22019
22018
22010
22016
22012
22007
22008
22003
22001

26": 4
26006
26005
26003
26001

16": 3
16003
16004
16002

18": 2
18002
18001

12": 3
12002
12003
12001

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12003
P12001

8": 1
P08001

20": 5
P20008
P20002
P20007
P20006
P20005

16": 5
P16009
P16001
P16008
P16005
P16002

Running Order List
Saturday, February 28, 2015

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Scheme, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller
Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud

Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Maggie (D), lIcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

competitors

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors
Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers
Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitor
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese
Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Juni, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell
Rosey, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell
Remi, All-American, Kelly Gautreau

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Whitney, Mini American Shepherd, Cheryl Killam

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 2
V16002
V16001

127z 2
V12002
V12001

competitors
Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitors
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Maggie, ESS, Nancy Freese

Ring 1:

26005
26006

22007
26001

22008
26003

12002
22019

18001
22016

16003
18002

16002
16004

12001
12003

Ring 1:

P20008
P20004

P20003
P16009

P20007
P08001

P20006
P20005

P20002
P16002

P16001
P16006

P16005
P12003

Ring 1:

Masters Pairs

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner
Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers
Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud

Maggie (D), lcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette
Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

Performance 111 Pairs

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Gracie (A), GSD, Elizabeth Annand
Juni, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell

Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Whitney, Mini American Shepherd, Cheryl Killam

Rosey, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell
Soleil, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

Masters Standard

22": 11 competitors

22019
22018
22008
22016
22013
22012
22010
22007
22004
22003
22001

26": 4
26005
26006
26003
26001

12': 3
12002
12003
12001

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Scheme, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner
Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire



18": 1 competitor

16': 2 competitors 16": 3 competitors
16004 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy V16603 Jiggawl Lab, Kathy Fardy
16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon V16002 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
V16001 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Ring 1: Performance 111 Standard 12": 2 competitors
V12002 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
16": 4 competitors V12001 Maggie, ESS, Nancy Freese
P16009 Juni, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell
P16002 Whitney, Mini American Shepherd, Cheryl Killam 8": 1 competitor
P16008 Remi, All-American, Kelly Gautreau V08001 Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

P16005 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

20": 4 competitors R .
P20007 Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese Iang 1'Steep|eChase

P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado 22": 10 competitors

P20006 Kaia, GSD, Joyce Gauthier - :
P20003 Gracie (A), GSD, Elizabeth Annand Sggég é??tz(V2652?§SIﬁétga§?|X;Ies

22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

12*: 2 competitors -
o - - 22011 Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Piooe Ea'ﬁ9' hni §9hﬂagzer' Karin Kinnan 22008 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
003 Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers 22005 Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
. 22006 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Ring 1: Masters Snooker 22013 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22001 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
26'": 3 competitors

26005 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement 26": 4 competitors
26003 Play, BC, Valori Duff 26001 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
26006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery 26004 Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
26006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
22": 12 competitors 26003 Play, BC, Valori Duff
22002 Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles
22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 12'": 2 competitors
22004 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen 12003 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
22006 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler 12001 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22013 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman 18": 1 competitor
22008 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik 18001 Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers
22016 Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
22010 Scheme, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller 16": 2 competitors
22001 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant 16003 Maggie (D), lIcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette
22017 Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen 16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

22019 Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

18": 1 competitor R . :
18001 Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers ng 1: Perf. Speed ‘]umpmg
12"- 2 - 16': 6 competitors
A competitors - - P16009 Juni, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell
12003 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes P16007 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
12001 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire P16002 Whitney, Mini American Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
16" 2 tit P16006 Soleil, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller
16062 gﬁTﬁgnl ggzltie Jane Plamondon P16004 Nevis, Aussie, Shona Michaud
16004 Missy iM), AII—American, Patricia Murphy P16003 Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

20": 5 competitors

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker P20004 Tony, BC, Mich Powers
P20007 Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese
16": 4 competitors P20005 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
P16005 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler P20008 Perk, BC, Lauri Baker
P16009 Juni, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
P16002 Whitney, Mini American Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
P16008 Remi, All-American, Kelly Gautreau 12'": 3 competitors
P12005 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina
12": 1 competitor LaFave-Saletnik
P12006 Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan P12004 Arthur, Aussie, Bob Domfort

P12003 Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers
8": 1 competitor
P0O8001 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire 8": 1 competitor
P0O8001 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
20": 3 competitors
P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
P20003 Gracie (A), GSD, Elizabeth Annand
P20007 Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese



Ring 1: Steeplechase Finals Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

12": 2 competitors

i . i i P12006 Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Ring 1. Perf. Speed Jumping Finals P12002 Jart, All-American, Trisha Stall

. . 8": 2 competitors
Ring 1: Masters Jumpers V08001 Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

) P08001 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
26': 2 competitors

26005 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement 16": 4 competitors
26003 Play, BC, valori Duff V16002 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
. ) P16005 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler
22": 11 competitors ) ) P16003 Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
22019 Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles P16002 Whitney, Mini American Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
22002 Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles
22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 20": 3 competitors
22017 Sive, BC, Christine McQuillen P20003 Gracie (A), GSD, Elizabeth Annand
22016 Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
22013 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman P20001 Lucy (S), All-American, Trisha Stall

22010 Scheme, Staffy Bull, Leslie Haller
22008 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
22001 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

16": 2 competitors
16003 Maggie (D), lIcelandic Sheepdog, Donald Denette
16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

18": 1 competitor
18001 Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

12": 2 competitors
12003 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
12001 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire



Running Order List Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Sunday, March 1, 2015 20": 1 competitor
P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

12': 2 competitors
P12003 Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

[Qing 1;hﬂasters‘]un1pers P12005 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina
LaFave-Saletnik

22": 10 competitors

22002 Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles

22019 Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles Ring 1: Masters Snooker
22001 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 16": 3 competitors
22008 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik 16006 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
22009 swift, BC, Linda Medcraft 16001 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
22013 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman 16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
22014 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22015 Owen, BC, Liz Scott 18": 1 competitor
22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 18001 Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers
26": 4 competitors 26'": 4 competitors
26001 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy 26006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
26003 Play, BC, Valori Duff 26003 Play, BC, Valori Duff
26005 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement 26001 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
26006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery 26005 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
18": 1 competitor 22": 10 competitors
18001 Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers 22019 Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles
) 22001 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
16": 3 competitors 22008 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
16001 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson 22009 Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 22015 Owen, BC, Liz Scott
16006 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti 22013 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
) 22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
12": 1 competitor 22014 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
12002 Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner 22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22002 Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

Ring 1: Performance 11 Snooker
8": 1 competitor

V08001 Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan 20": 3 competitors

) P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
16": 4 competitors P20005 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
P16001 Rosey, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell P20001 Lucy (S), All-American, Trisha Stall
P16009 Juni, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell
V16001 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery 12: 3 competitors
V16002 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado P12004 Arthur, Aussie, Bob Domfort

P12002 Jart, All-American, Trisha Stall

20": 1 competitor P12006 Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

16'": 1 competitor
P16009 Juni, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Jumpers

26": 1 competitor Ring 1: Veterans Snooker
26003 Play, BC, Valori Duff

8": 1 competitor

22": 7 competitors V08001 Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
22007 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22008 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik 12": 1 competitor

22009 Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft V12002 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
22013 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman

22014 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm 16": 1 competitor

22015 Owen, BC, Liz Scott V16002 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

22018 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

16": 2 competitors
16001 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

18": 1 competitor
18001 Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers



Ring 1:

12002
DRAW

16006
18001

18002
22015

16001
22019

22007
22009

16002
26003

22014
26005

26001
26006

Ring 1:

P16009
P12002

P16001
DRAW

P20005
P12003

P20002
P20001

Ring 1:

26": 4
26003
26001
26005
26006

22": 8
22019
22001
22007
22008
22015
22013
22014
22018

12": 1
12002

18": 1
18001

16": 3
16001
16002
16006

Masters Pairs

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

Tesla, NSDTR, Peggy O"Connell
Owen, BC, Liz Scott

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Performance 111 Pairs

Juni, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell
Jart, All-American, Trisha Stall

Rosey, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Savell

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Lucy (S), All-American, Trisha Stall

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitors

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Owen, BC, Liz Scott

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

competitor
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

competitor
Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

competitors

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20001
P20002

12": 5
P12001
P12002
P12003
P12004
P12006

Ring 1:

12" 1
V12002

16": 3
V16001
V16002
V16003

Ring 1:

22": 8
22019
22001
22007
22008
22013
22014
22015
22018

26": 4
26001
26003
26005
26006

12": 1
12002

18": 1
18001

16'": 2
16002
16006

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20001
P20002
P20005

12": 3
P12002
P12003
P12006

Performance |11 Gamblers
competitors
Lucy (S), All-American, Trisha Stall

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors

Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Jart, All-American, Trisha Stall
Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

Arthur, Aussie, Bob Domfort

Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Veterans Gamblers

competitor
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Masters Standard

competitors

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Owen, BC, Liz Scott

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

competitors

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitor
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

competitor
Fuji, ABC, Mich Powers

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

Performance 111 Standard

competitors

Lucy (S), All-American, Trisha Stall
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Jart, All-American, Trisha Stall
Pochi, ABC, Mich Powers

Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan



